

SC No-06(05)18
Reg. No. 62 / 18

Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, Bishnupur, Bankura (In-charge)

Order No. 08 dtd. 09.12.2020

The case is adjourned as all the accused persons take no step due to non-participation of work by the Members of the Local Bar owing to Covid-19.
The Panel PP is not yet appointed in this case.

Hence, the case be placed on 03.06.2021 for appointment of Ld PP and appearance of accused persons.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)