

**S.C. No. 06(5)2018**

**Reg. No. 62 / 2018**

**Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, A.D.J., Bishupur**

**Order No. 07 dtd. 18.05.2023**

The case is posted for evidence of CSW 1, 2 & 3.

All the 06 accused persons take no steps this day

However, the members of the Bar restrained themselves from working followed by the resolution dtd. 29.04.2023. No witness appears. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix - 28.08.2023 for evidence of CSW 1, 2 & 3.

Issue summons at once.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura