

S.C. No. 06(5)2018

Reg. No. 62 / 2018

Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy, A.D.J., Bishunpur (I/C)

Order No. 09 dtd. 29.09.2023

Today is fixed for evidence and ER of BWA against CSW 2 Palas Biswas.

Out of 06 accused, 02 accused are present present by filing hazira, 04 accused are absent by petition u/s. 317 Cr.PC. No ER of BWA is received against CSW 2. Ld. PP in-charge is present. No witness appears.

Regular PO on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.

The present schedule is over and a new schedule is prepared.

Fix – 02.01.2024 for evidence of CSW No.1 and ER of WA against CSW2.

Issue summons upon the witnesses.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)